Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

-25°C ~ +60°C
Lifespan 20000 ~ 30000 Hours
Part Number Coding
FLP - 6060 - 030 - XX
1  2  3  4
 Code Description
1: Product Series FLP Panel Light
2: Dimension 6060 600mm × 600mm
3: Power Consumption 030 30W
4: CCT XX
WW: Warm White
NW: Natural White
CW: Cool White
                                                                          30W LED Panel Light
Product: FLP-6060-030-XX Date: October 15, 2013 Page 5 of 7
 Version# 1.0
Packing Specification
Remark:
 Three Layer Package
 Inner EPE Holder
 Inner Carton: 700x700x55 mm
 Outer Carton: 710x710x250 mm
 Qty/Carton: 4pcs/carton
 Weight: 20kg
                                                                          30W LED Panel Light
Product: FLP-6060-030-XX Date: October 15, 2013 Page 6 of 7
 Version# 1.0
Installation Instruction
Electrical Parameter:
INPUT VOLTAGE:  AC100～240V 50/60Hz     POWER: 30W
LENGTH： 600*600mm
Attention: Make sure the power is off before starting any installation or attempting any maintenance. This luminaire is
designed for indoor lighting. All work should be done by a qualified electrician. In case you find any abnormal or any